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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 FAHAD MON 
MUJEEB 

K P MUJEEB (FTHR) 28/299, 
KOCHUVEETTIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

2 27/12/2025 HUDHA FATHIMA ANSARI (FTHR) KEEZHEDATHU, 
NADACKAL, 

ERATTUPETTA, 
NADACKAL P O, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

3 27/12/2025 SUMAN FATHIMA SEJI K M (FTHR) CHAIPARAMBIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

4 27/12/2025 MARY ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) 13/132, ST THOMAS 
CONVENT, 

PALAMPRA, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
PALAMPRA P O, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 OMANA GOPI (HSBN) 09/11 
PADAPPADIYIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

6 27/12/2025 Muhammed Basheer Syedmuhammed 
Rowther (FTHR)

02/123 Mekkel, 
Chenappady, Erumely 
South, Chenappady, 

686520, Kanjirappally

  

7 27/12/2025 SALIHA SALIM SALIM SAIDHU 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
VETTICKANAM, 
KOOTTICKAL, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

8 27/12/2025 ELNA MARIYA JOJO JOJO THOMAS (FTHR) 1/648 
ARACKAPARAMBIL, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

POONJAR 
NADUBHAGAM, 

POONJAR 
THEKKEKARA, 

686582, MEENACHIL

  

9 27/12/2025 RAHAMATH RAHIM AFSAL P A (FTHR) 12/341 PARACKAL, 
MADUKKA, 

KORUTHODU, 
MADUKKA, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

10 27/12/2025  T S FOUSIYA IBRAHIM (HSBN) 14/216/B, 
PADINJAREPUTHUCHIRA, 

MUKKALI, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

EDAKKUNNAM P O, 
686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

11 27/12/2025 ASBIN RAHIM P S RAHIM (FTHR) 14/162 
PERAKATHUSSERIL, 

NADACKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

NADACKAL, 686121, 
MEENACHIL

  

12 27/12/2025 ALPHY MARIA  
SONIC 

SONIC SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

12/312 
PALIYEKUNNEL, 

TEEKOY, TEEKOY, 
TEEKOY, 686580, 

MEENACHIL

  

13 27/12/2025 NAFILA P JANEESH JANEESHMON P S 
(FTHR)

04/121 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PUTHENCHANTHA, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

14 27/12/2025 BHADRA 
RAMACHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRAN P 
B (FTHR)

VELIKKALATHIL, 
PANACHIPPARA, 

POONJAR, POONJAR, 
686581, MEENACHIL

  

15 27/12/2025 MEERA V S V N SABU (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PALLIPPADY, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
KARINILAM, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

16 27/12/2025 SUNIJA NOUFAL BASHEER (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

17 27/12/2025 MARY ISAAC ISAAC (HSBN) 10/8 A 
PERUMPALLIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

18 27/12/2025 ANU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
CHETTUTHODE, 

KONDOOR, 
CHETTUTHODE, 

686508, MEENACHIL

  

19 27/12/2025 ANU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
CHETTUTHODE, 

KONDOOR, 
CHETTUTHODE, 

686508, MEENACHIL

  

20 27/12/2025 FARSANA FAISAL FAISAL P R (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
ARUVITHURA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

21 27/12/2025 ANISH N THOMAS N M THOMAS (FTHR) 20/125 
NEDUMPURATHU, 

INCHIYANI, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

INCHIYANI, 686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

22 27/12/2025 AMBILY P G SABU P S (HSBN) 09/14 PADAPPADY, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

23 27/12/2025 ANISHA T 
AJAYAKUMAR

RATHEESH A C 
(HSBN)

ANAKKOOTTUNKAL, 
MANNARAKKAYAM, 

CHIRAKKADVU, 
MANNARAKKAYAM 

P O, 686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

24 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SHAJI 
E K 

KOCHUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ELAVMKAL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

25 27/12/2025 Shefin Salim P K Salim (FTHR) Pulivelil, Sreenipuram, 
Erumely South, 

Kanakappalam, 686509, 
Kanjirappally

  

26 27/12/2025 NOUFAL K U MUHAMMAD 
USMAN (FTHR)

kochuveettil, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

27 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEER 

NOUFAL K U (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

28 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHA NOUFAL K U (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

29 27/12/2025 ANN TREESA SIJU SIJUMON K N (FTHR) KARIMPIL, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 
KORUTHODU, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

30 27/12/2025 TESSA BABU BABU SCARIA (FTHR) THOMPUNNAYIL, 
PAZHAYIDOM, 

ERUMELY, 
PAZHAYIDOM, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

31 27/12/2025 KAVYA BAIJU BAIJUMON K K 
(FTHR)

CHENKALLUNKAL, 
CHENAPPADY, 
CHENAPPADY, 
CHENAPPADY, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

32 27/12/2025 ABIN SHUKKOOR K I SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

kuthiramkavil, 
velanilam, 

mundakkayam, 
velanilam, 686514, 

kanirappally

  

33 27/12/2025 SHEHA JAMSHU JAMSHU (FTHR) KALLOLIYIL, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ARUVITHURA, 

686122, MEENACHIL

  

34 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM ANSAR P H (FTHR) PALATHINKAL, 
VARICKANI, 

ERUMELI NORTH, R 
P C P O, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

35 27/12/2025 SOWDHA BANU MOHAMMED MIRAJ 
(HSBN)

PULICKAL, 
PARATHODE, 

EDAKKUNNAM, 
PARATHODE, 686512, 

KANJRAPPALLY

  

36 27/12/2025 BIBIN THOMAS THOMAS K C (FTHR) 0, KOTTANALLOOR 
HOUSE, ERUMELI 

SOUTH, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, 
KANJIRAPALLI

  

37 27/12/2025 JAMES CHERIAN K J CHERIAN 
KUNNACKATT 

(FTHR)

KUNNACKATT, 
Kalathukadavu, 

KALATHUKADAVU, 
KALATHUKADAVU, 
686579, MEENACHIL

  

38 27/12/2025 Molly M James Cherian (HSBN) KUNNACKATT, 
Kalathukadavu, 

KALATHUKADAVU, 
KALATHUKADAVU, 
686579, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
POONJAR

Revision identity

39 27/12/2025 Jaisil James James Philip (FTHR) Aramath House, 
Kunnonny, Poonjar 

Thekkekkara, 
Kunnonny, 686582, 

Meenachil

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


